
 
Durham North Road Stand B
Broompark The Loves
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Esh Winning Stags Head
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue

43
0632
0640
0646
0652
0657

--

43
0702
0710
0716
0722
0727

--

43
0732
0740
0746
0752
0757

--

43
0807
0815
0821
0827
0832

--

43 43 43 43 43
0837

Then
at
these
mins

57 17 37

past
each
hour
until

1517
0845 05 25 45 1525
0851 11 31 51 1531
0857 17 37 57 1537
0902 22 42 02 1542

-- -- -- -- --

43
1537
1545
1551
1557
1602

--

43
1557
1605
1611
1617
1622

--

43
1617
1630
1636
1642
1647

--

43
1642
1655
1701
1707
1712

--

43
1702
1715
1721
1727
1732

--

43
1722
1735
1741
1747
1752

--

43
1747
1755
1801
1807
1812

--

43
1807
1815
1821
1827
1832

--

43 43 43
1832

Then
at
these
mins

32

past
each
hour
until

2232
1839 39 2239
1845 45 2245
1851 51 2251
1856 56 2256

-- -- --

43
2332
2339
2345
2351
2356
2358

 
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue
Esh Winning Stags Head
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Broompark The Loves
Durham North Road Stand B

43
0626
0628
0634
0640
0646
0653

43
0657
0659
0705
0711
0718
0726

43
0727
0729
0735
0741
0748
0801

43
0757
0759
0805
0811
0818
0831

43
0832
0834
0840
0846
0853
0906

43 43 43 43 43
0902

Then
at
these
mins

22 42 02

past
each
hour
until

1542
0904 24 44 04 1544
0910 30 50 10 1550
0916 36 56 16 1556
0923 43 03 23 1603
0931 51 11 31 1611

43
1602
1604
1610
1616
1623
1631

43
1622
1624
1630
1636
1643
1651

43
1647
1649
1655
1701
1708
1716

43
1712
1714
1720
1726
1733
1741

43
1732
1734
1740
1746
1753
1801

43
1752
1754
1800
1806
1813
1821

43
1812
1814
1820
1826
1833
1841

43
1832
1834
1840
1846
1853
1901

43 43 43
1856

Then
at
these
mins

56

past
each
hour
until

2156
1858 58 2158
1904 04 2204
1910 10 2210
1916 16 2216
1923 23 2223

43
2256
2258
2304
2310
2316
2323

 
Durham North Road Stand B
Broompark The Loves
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Esh Winning Stags Head
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue

43
0702
0709
0715
0721
0726

--

43
0802
0809
0815
0821
0826

--

43 43 43 43 43
0837

Then
at
these
mins

57 17 37

past
each
hour
until

1717
0845 05 25 45 1725
0851 11 31 51 1731
0857 17 37 57 1737
0902 22 42 02 1742

-- -- -- -- --

43
1737
1745
1751
1757
1802

--

43
1757
1805
1811
1817
1822

--

43 43 43
1832

Then
at
these
mins

32

past
each
hour
until

2232
1839 39 2239
1845 45 2245
1851 51 2251
1856 56 2256

-- -- --

43
2332
2339
2345
2351
2356
2358

 
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue
Esh Winning Stags Head
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Broompark The Loves
Durham North Road Stand B

43
0626
0628
0634
0640
0646
0653

43
0726
0728
0734
0740
0746
0753

43
0826
0828
0834
0840
0846
0853

43 43 43 43 43
0902

Then
at
these
mins

22 42 02

past
each
hour
until

1742
0904 24 44 04 1744
0910 30 50 10 1750
0916 36 56 16 1756
0923 43 03 23 1803
0931 51 11 31 1811

43
1802
1804
1810
1816
1823
1831

43
1822
1824
1830
1836
1843
1851

43 43 43
1856

Then
at
these
mins

56

past
each
hour
until

2156
1858 58 2158
1904 04 2204
1910 10 2210
1916 16 2216
1923 23 2223

43
2256
2258
2304
2310
2316
2323

 
Durham North Road Stand B
Broompark The Loves
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Esh Winning Stags Head
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue

43
0932
0939
0945
0951
0956

--

43 43 43
1032

Then
at
these
mins

32

past
each
hour
until

2232
1039 39 2239
1045 45 2245
1051 51 2251
1056 56 2256

-- -- --

43
2332
2339
2345
2351
2356
2358

 
Esh Winning Rowley Crescent
Esh Winning Western Avenue
Esh Winning Stags Head
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Broompark The Loves
Durham North Road Stand B

43
0856
0858
0904
0910
0916
0923

43 43 43
0956

Then
at
these
mins

56

past
each
hour
until

2156
0958 58 2158
1004 04 2204
1010 10 2210
1016 16 2216
1023 23 2223

43
2256
2258
2304
2310
2316
2323

43 Durham to Esh Winning

via Ushaw Moor - Valid from Sunday, June 5, 2022 to Wednesday, November 9, 2022

Monday to Friday - Esh Winning Western Avenue

Monday to Friday - Durham North Road Stand B

Saturday - Esh Winning Western Avenue

Saturday - Durham North Road Stand B

Sunday - Esh Winning Western Avenue

Sunday - Durham North Road Stand B


	Monday to Friday - Esh Winning Western Avenue
	Monday to Friday - Durham North Road Stand B
	Saturday - Esh Winning Western Avenue
	Saturday - Durham North Road Stand B
	Sunday - Esh Winning Western Avenue
	Sunday - Durham North Road Stand B

